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WHEAT PRODUCTION - 2007 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 

(Bushels)

Washington 
 
Clinton 
 
Madison 
 
Randolph 
 
Bond 
 
St. Clair 
 
Monroe 
 
Fayette 
 
Marion 
 
Adams 

3,140,800 
 

2,299,000 
 

1,927,800 
 

1,809,600 
 

1,715,700 
 

1,622,400 
 

1,534,500 
 

1,496,400 
 

1,376,400 
 

1,274,000 
 

 
MILLION BUSHELS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than .6 
 
 
.6 to .9 
 
 
1 to 1.4  
 
 
1.5 or more 


